XLIOOOF - Caorle - Litorale Di Caorle

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 11 /29
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Veneto

ltaly

LI

0ft (Om)

GMT +1

45.61155, 12.81367
land

XLIOOOF

n/a

n/a

805m (2641ft)
107°/287°

30m (98ft)

grass

50m (164ft) / Om (0ft)

Litorale di Caorle Alicaorle Radio 118.130

Litorale di Caorle Alicaorle Radio 118.130

Litorale di Caorle Alicaorle Radio 118.130

Litorale di Caorle Alicaorle Radio 118.130

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
TES TESSERA VOR/DME 19.5 258.2°
RIV RIVOLTO NDB 20.1 21.6°
AVI AVIANO NDB 24.7 309°
RIV RIVOLTO TACAN 25.7 35.5°
RON RONCHI DEI LEGIONARI NDB 26.3 68.3°
TEV DME-ILS 26.5 273.2°
AVI AVIANO TACAN 26.7 331.4°
ISA ISTRANA TACAN 29.5 276.2°
TRE TREVISO NDB 30.1 270.8°
RCH RONCHI DEI LEGIONARI VOR/DME 30.8 71.8°
POR PORTOROZ VOR/DME 34.5 99.7°
PZ PORTOROZ NDB 34.6 99.4°

frequency
115.30
371
390
110
396
108.55
116.40
111.70
301
114.20
115.15
388
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CHI CHIOGGIA NDB 39.4 224.6° 408

VRS VRSAR NDB 42.6 115.6° 369
IPD DME-ILS 42.8 257.2° 111.30
PLA PULA NDB 58.8 127.5° 351
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airports4xp.info - XLIOOOF - Caorle - Litorale Di Caorle - page 2



